Visiting Walking Group: Application for IVV Stamps

Group Name

Home Country

Contact Person

Email

Phone

Australian Contact
Address

(to post stamps)
include hotel name

Arrival date
(at contact address)

Departure date
(from contact address)

Stamps Required

Number Walk Location/Description State/ | Distance | Cost
Territory KM (Total)

$30

$50

$70

$85

$100

$115

$130

$145
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$160

$175
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Key for State or Territory:

ACT = Australian Capital Territory
QLD = Queensland

NSW = New South Wales

VIC = Victoria

SA = South Australia

WA = Western Australia

TAS = Tasmania

NT = Northern Territory
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