Visiting Walking Group: Application for IVV Stamps

Group Name	
Home Country	
Contact Person	
Email	
Phone	
Australian Contact Address (to post stamps) include hotel name	
Arrival date (at contact address)	
Departure date (from contact address)	

Stamps Required

Number	Walk Location/Description	State /	Distance	Cost
		Territory	KM	(Total)
1				\$30
2				\$50
3				\$70
4				\$85
5				\$100
6				\$115
7				\$130
8				\$145
9				\$160
10				\$175

Key for State or Territory:

ACT = Australian Capital Territory QLD = Queensland NSW = New South Wales VIC = Victoria SA = South Australia WA = Western Australia TAS = Tasmania NT = Northern Territory